Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL:
• Provides automated control and consistent liquid
levels in most conductive aqueous processes, waste
treatment tanks and when leak detection is required.

LC SERIES, LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
LC3T36
Level control, 3 probe, titanium, 36” probe.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
CONDUCTIVITY TYPE LEVEL CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
Hastelloy C® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
H = Hastelloy C®
G = Graphite (not field trimmable)
Number of
3 T = Titanium
up to six probes
available
LC
Probe
Length
Probe
available)
(custom lengths
6 = 6"
12 = 12"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
30 = 30"
36 = 36"
48 = 48"
Series Probes Material
2 S = 316 Stainless Steel